~=
USEK

HOLY SPIRIT UNIVERSITY OF KASLIK

Admission to Medical Program

RESULTS
January 25, 2025

We are pleased to announce the results of the admission process for the medical program.
Congratulations to all successful candidates listed below*.
Formalinstructions regarding the subsequent steps of the admission process will be shared with you

soon.

* Please note that your admission is conditional upon successfully completing all remaining courses
and achieving the required GPAs as outlined in the program’s admission criteria.

ID

ID

ID

202200116

202300538

202301371

202200361

202300544

202301382

202202477

202300592

202301417

202300003

202300604

202301458

202300006

202300712

202301731

202300007

202300753

202301877

202300033

202300780

202302163

202300124

202300865

202302378

202300126

202300902

202302579

202300132

202300904

202302981

202300141

202300955

202303437

202300229

202300972

202303530

202300330

202300985

202303540

202300390

202300989

202502543

202300391

202301040

202502595

202300392

202301045

202300393

202301067

202300395

202301081

202300404

202301090

202300512

202301181

IDs are listed by ascending order and not according to rank.

Waiting List

Candidates on the waiting list will be notified by email starting Monday, January 27, 2025, with

further instructions on their admission status.




