

Admission to Medical Program **RESULTS** January 25, 2025

We are pleased to announce the results of the admission process for the medical program. Congratulations to all successful candidates listed below*.

Formal instructions regarding the subsequent steps of the admission process will be shared with you soon.

ID	ID	ID
202200116	202300538	202301371
202200361	202300544	202301382
202202477	202300592	202301417
202300003	202300604	202301458
202300006	202300712	202301731
202300007	202300753	202301877
202300033	202300780	202302163
202300124	202300865	202302378
202300126	202300902	202302579
202300132	202300904	202302981
202300141	202300955	202303437
202300229	202300972	202303530
202300330	202300985	202303540
202300390	202300989	202502543
202300391	202301040	202502595
202300392	202301045	
202300393	202301067	
202300395	202301081	
202300404	202301090	
202300512	202301181	

* Please note that your admission is conditional upon successfully completing all remaining courses and achieving the required GPAs as outlined in the program's admission criteria.

IDs are listed by ascending order and not according to rank.

Waiting List

Candidates on the waiting list will be notified by email starting Monday, January 27, 2025, with further instructions on their admission status.